Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

EC BOOM VALVE - ELEC. (RED GRP)
B220-HIN, 16:12:08
Date 14.02.2011 16:02
. 20 PINEC3 - 727114 J_

TG BOOM

5 471128
240947
— 450817

—142214 - (265mm) 105"
145693 - (330mm) 13" 240951 ]
145928 - (400mm) 15.75" .
145780 - (470mm) 18.5"

@“ﬁ’ﬁ [

732265
471125

MLAY

@-— 460666
e .

L £

460763 —% @-_ 261062
2836031 . .

NN T

Ton

o
iy SRR

5

10448903 —&>
728887 (3-4)

728141 (5) -
396002 J \v@”//
168013 (NLA)—T
—_ _—---'/ /
729027
72137200 460817

i

S
\}—2?0211

725061 - 12 PIN - 12 WIRES
728073 - 20 PIN - 10 WIRES
728072 - 20 PIN - 12 WIRES

—— 92702403 (xFT}

RETURN TO TANK




EC BOOM VALVE - ELEC. (RED GRP)

Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

1
B220-HIN, 16:12:08
Date 14.02.2011 16:02
S order N
parts-n gty description
142214 1]STUD BOLT 8 X 265 - 5 MODULS
145571 1|STUD BOLT F/PNEUM. DISTRIBUTOR
145693 1] STUD BOLT M8X330
145780 1|STUD BOLT M8 X 470
145928 1|STUD BOLT 8M X 400
160156 1|WASHER D14.1/D9.2X1 SS
163936 1|WASHER D15/D6.2X1
167786 1|WASHER D13/D4.2X1
167963 1| MOUNT BKT.F.EC BOOM SEC.
168013 1| MOUNT BRKT F.CONNECT BOX-NLA
210737 1| BEARING BALL D7 RSTO 5 TN
210738 1| BEARING ROLLER D7 L=16 SS
220651 1| SPRING PRESSURE D12.5/5
240041 1|]O-RING D15,1/10,3 X 2,4
240947 1]O-RING D7.3X2.4 NITRIL
240951 1]0-RING D21.2X3 NITRIL
241323 1]0-RING D5.3X2.4 NITRIL
241673 1]0-RING D22.1X1.6
241861 1]0-RING D15.3X2.4 VITON
241883 1]10-RING D39.2X3 NITRIL
242594 1]0-RING D14 X 1.78 SCH.70-EPDM
261062 1| GROMMET
261083 1|GROMMET (PLASTIC)F.ELEC.CABLE
261084 1|INUT F.261083 GROMMET
270211 1|FITT.DK S25 FORK L=37.5
283603 1|JLID F. SQ.BOX 120X80X15 MM
320283 1|FITT.DK NUT 3/4"BSP
322054 1]JUNION NUT BLACK S61 x 2
332205 1| O-RING D43/39XD2
332415 1] COVER
333561 1|FITT.DK ELB.1" EC RETURN
333583 1|]END PIECE FOR BYPASS
333594 1| CONNECTING PIECE F. BYPASS
333815 1|DISTANCE RING
334054 1|GRIP F.MAN.OP.EC ON/OFF RED
334056 1| COVER F/MOTOR HOUSE EC DIST.
334062 1| CONNECT. BRANCH F/EC OP. UNIT
334531 1|CLAMP HOSE PLASTIC 3/4"
334550 1|MOTOR HOUSE SECT VALVE
334669 1|VALVE CONE D14/D7-SH 63 WHITE
390202 1] CONN.BOX EC OPER.UNIT
410362 1|BOLT HEX 8.8 DEL M6X20 FT
411045 1|SCREW M4 X 16MM STAINLESS
440636 1|SCREW SHEET-METAL 1/2" NO 12
450763 1| SCREW M4X25
460261 1|NUT HEX M6X1 LOCK
460666 1|NUT HEX M4
460817 1|NUT HEX M8 STAINLESS DIN 934
470643 1| WASHER LOCK
471125 1|WASHER D12/D6.4x1.6 SS
471126 1|WASHER D16/D8.4X1.6 SS
724621 1|FITT.DK HB 3/4"ASSY F.3/4" NUT
725061 1|CABLE - EC 12WIRE L=6000mm
725257 1|SPINDLE SECT. F/EC DISTRIBUTOR
727114 1] CONNECTOR BOX WITH CABLE
728027 1|BUSHING WITH SEAT
728072 1|CABLE F.CONTROL BOX 6M EC/4
728073 1|CABLE F.CONTROL BOX 6M EC/3
728141 1|CIRCUIT BOARD F.EC7 CONN. BOX
728887 1| CIRCUIT BOARD EC CONTROL
732265 1|DISTRIB HOUSING W/CONST PR RED




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com

B220-HIN, 16:12:08

EC BOOM VALVE - ELEC. (RED GRP)

Date 14.02.2011 16:02
S order N
parts-n gty description

983003 1|CABLE ELEC.2X1MM WIRE BLACK EC
10449903 1| ELEC.CONNECTOR FOR EC JUNC.BOX
28030003 1| CLAMP HOSE GEAR P1" 6716
72048000 1|MOTOR, DISTRIBUTION 1:300
72137200 1| MCROSWCH ASSY F.BOOM VLV 300:1
92702403 1|HOSE PVC SUCT GRAY 1"
92703203 1|HOSE R X3/4" X300PSI WP X0012"




